Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

3354873

Name of Company

Charles Champicn & Company Limited

1/ We

Andrew John Whelan
60/62 Old London Road
Kingston Upon Thames
K72 6QZ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 27 March 2009

\.76\/') Date 27 March 2009

Signed
Marks Bloom
60/62 Old London Road F°_r °ff'°'a' Use
Kingston Upon Thames fmonkiana Bantion Post Room
KT2 6QZ

<

[=]

[72)]

14

2
Ref: C449/ z

02/04/2009
Software Supplied by Tumnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgo COMPANIES HOUSE




‘
1
»

. Rule 4,34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Charles Champion & Company Limited

on the 27 March 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Charles Anthony Champion, Director, 10 Brechin Place, London SW7 4QA

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked "A" are to
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 27 March 2009 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Estate

agent/Property consultant CarterBellsLLP
Saolicitors
Kings' Stone House

54/47 STl L7 12 High Street

Kingston upon Thames
AT T THELY

Date 24 Mo 2007

Sworn/affirmed at

Signatures

ey
Before Me 24 7@%&»

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Charles Champion & Company Limited
Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 27 March 2009

Assets

Debtors

Less

Amounts owing to Fixed Charge Holder

Preferential Creditors
Employees

Unsecured Creditors
Trade

PAYE & NIC

VAT

Employees

Directors
Associated

Deficit as regard Unsecured Creditors
Share Capital

Surplus / Deficit as regard Members

Notes :

20,997

43,344
12,203

14,100

Book
Value

25,000
25,000

0

nil

90,643

(90.643)

3

{90,646)

1. The above Statement of Affairs does not take into the costs of Liquidation.

2. The Statement of affairs fee of is £8,000 plus VAT & disbursements.

of which £3,000 plus VAT was paid prior to the meeting of Creditors.
The balance is being paid by Centre Locations Limited who have guaranteed

to pay the balance by 30 May 2009

3. The bank facility is personally guaranteed by the directer and this amount has been offset

Estimated to
Realize
£
25,000
25,000

0

nif

90,643
{90,643)

3

{90,646)

This is the Exhibit Marked "A"



| N

D Q M.Q ﬁw a1eg ' anjeubig

£SErgGLL Buyejo), saLhug g2

000 YOF LMS ‘NOGNOT ‘80eld uitaaug oL voIdWED VDU 000
SYZLS HDZT PMN "NOGNO" '85012 IIBYBIUS & ‘00 P BWONRAN  OOMOD
00'008'6 4av 228 'HLYOMYL "Aep Apues “ed ssauisng oolies | Buseanamys 008D
ZTELS S5 9M 'NOONOT ‘@129 8aejey || sleg soeled  Z0dD
St°08S 34z M3 'NOANGT 'Buldden ‘eue Buiddeps o2 ‘WN0D ung Auadoid xweoyd 1042
GB'BEO'L HT0 13S 'NOANOT '199AS uoIlf) p6L-281 '9SNOH uoju Japuyy Apadauy 0odD
ZLHE WYE £87 '$0337 984S YHON "B0UO PedH PelWr M98l 000D
95640 4dZ BML 'ONOWHDIY 'PROY PrRYYET 2 wrson yeeBiey  0OWD
000 HL¥ SPHO "AZSYTTVM 'PE0Y Melneas g} ‘Buping [ede) ‘sionanog 00 3 suibBiy sewoyy oo o2 g POOMAUYOT  LOMD
58'89Z'1 dH¢ 13 'NOANGDT 19ans siebapim £2-22 ‘00 P POOM QUUOT Q0D
00°000'6Z W30 9M NOGONOT “Peoy udpeag | "auQ eoeds Uo0ld Puz ual) {Braisuio?) Basioyd ¥ uaiblisusy odWBE DESH  L0HD
000 $AS N 'QUOdTvS ‘80eld SUBLLED] T ‘MEUAA [edey) eowQ 18007 s1vdojdwg SWOISND ' NUBARY WH  BOHD
000 ALZ +3d 'HONOYOAYILId ‘PEOY Yied '8snoy Uoy)l) ‘solQ aiysabpugues SWOJSND ' SNUAAIY WH  GOHD
£E° 10V NOY 8ML ‘ONOWHDIY ‘Peoy seissaig sy SOEISTEPNH  $OHD
000 525 v1d0 ‘3A10UVD ‘ueuse)] ‘peoy $e9 AL OQIL WSS § ONUBASY WH £0HD
297202°¢L 4vP L JOOn_ﬁw.:._._ .xUOQ suaant) ‘mco_gm._oao >Ucm>_0m..___ SWHSND 9 Snudaay WH COHD
00'vIE'EY 771 963N 'INAL NOJN I1LSYIMAN uotueqbuo ‘Jun BujipueH swiep) Asueajosut SWGIENg P enuassy WH OHD
000 ASY ZING ONIHLHOM ‘Peoy suoiBulueg ‘asnon aBpug uoiButing ‘uolnag ASUSAOSU]  JUBLIBOIOILT SWIGISND B ONUBASH WH  00HD
Z6'108'T r3r iMS ‘NOUNOT ‘PIBYSHES ‘aUE] HRUBD) 0ZE SIURUNCODY PAISLEYD UPUBIY 004D
05LZ8'L QHE LMS "NOGNGT ‘PeoY LoiBULIeY 6Z ‘9SNOH WeYSsalay saag fouesg 008D
00°001'7H MTE 6195 'AONYS 1994 [l ‘uued ayiig PRI SSANBS DAY ZOVD
Q0S8 400 SLHW "'STNATH NOLTIW "SUil 04 "8auq |2d( "asnon Ayuu ), P11 Bunnsuog xeunoooy LOVD
zs'688 XNZ 9MS ‘'NOGNO ‘KM SLIOW LWEIIM ‘HNOD Siaxeulles Zg PAINLIT SONEDN MY 0OVO
3 SS3IppY awenN Aay

- siojpal) Auedwon) - v
papwiy Auedwon g uoidwey) sajeyD
! m.mmn_ wao|g syep 6002/€0/92




